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Summer School for Early Career Researchers

Day |

9.00 a.m.

9.30 a.m.

10.30 a.m.

10.50 a.m.

11.05 a.m.

12.30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.

1.50 p.m.

2.30 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
3.30 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

5.00 p.m.

6.30 p.m.

24™—25™ July 2025

PROGRAMME

24™ July 2025 Day Il
Meet & Greet 9.00 a.m.
Prof Fabian Bamberg

9.10 a.m.
Welcome & Icebreaker

9.20 a.m.
Impuls: A Brief History of
Science & Communication 10.25 a.m.
Coffee Break 10.40 a.m.
Social Media, Trends &
Psychology in Science 11.25 a.m.
Communication
Lunch Break 12.30 p.m.
Voice & Body Language | 1.30 p.m.

Making Complexity Accessible:
Language, Jargon & Challenges

Storytelling Fundamentals
Coffee Break
Impuls: Science Slam

Key Message & Short
Presentations

End

Food & Talk
Rothaus, Bertholdstr. 17

3.00 p.m.

3.30 p.m.

5.00 p.m.

Day Il

25t July 2025

Welcome

Voice & Body Language Il
Worst Talk Contest & Talk Prep
Coffee Break

Topic Selection & Storytelling
Techniques

Writing for Speakers & Short
Presentations

Lunch Break

Logline, Story Structure &
Application

Coffee Break

Preparation & Final
Presentations

End

26" July 2025

Departure
Check-out by 9.30 a.m.
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