

Deutsche Forschungsgemeinschaft German Research Foundation





SUMMER SCHOOL

for Early Career Researchers

24th-25th July 2025

at Caritas Tagungszentrum

Wintererstraße 17–19 79104 Freiburg

Coordination

Dr Carmen Steinborn Verena Janatsch Tel: 0761 270-39795 spp-radiomics@uniklinik-freiburg.de



Summer School for Early Career Researchers

24th-25th July 2025

PROGRAMME

Day I	24 th July 2025	Day II	25 th July 2025
9.00 a.m.	Meet & Greet Prof Fabian Bamberg	9.00 a.m.	Welcome
9.30 a.m.	Welcome & Icebreaker	9.10 a.m.	Voice & Body Language II
10.30 a.m.	Impuls: A Brief History of	9.20 a.m.	Worst Talk Contest & Talk Prep
	Science & Communication	10.25 a.m.	Coffee Break
10.50 a.m.	Coffee Break	10.40 a.m.	Topic Selection & Storytelling Techniques
11.05 a.m.	Social Media, Trends & Psychology in Science Communication	11.25 a.m.	Writing for Speakers & Short Presentations
12.30 p.m.	Lunch Break	12.30 p.m.	Lunch Break
1.30 p.m.	Voice & Body Language I	1.30 p.m.	Logline, Story Structure & Application
1.50 p.m.	Making Complexity Accessible: Language, Jargon & Challenges	3.00 p.m.	Coffee Break
2.30 p.m.	Storytelling Fundamentals	3.30 p.m.	Preparation & Final Presentations
3.00 p.m.	Coffee Break	5.00 p.m.	End
3.30 p.m.	Impuls: Science Slam	0.00 p.m.	
4.00 p.m.	Key Message & Short Presentations	Day III	26 th July 2025
5.00 p.m.	End		Departure
6.30 p.m.	Food & Talk Rothaus, Bertholdstr. 17		Check-out by 9.30 a.m.